
7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

4. Klasse Knaben  (49) 1.3 km  0 Hm   19 P
1(58) 2(55) 3(59) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(60) 8(39) 9(50) 10(54) 11(38) 12(35) 13(34) 14(33)

15(56) 16(47) 17(48) 18(98) 19(99) Z

1 437 Milo Fuchs 9:49 0:37 0:59 1:39 2:03 2:55 3:06 3:28 3:53 4:13 4:39 5:07 5:28 6:11 6:32
Hofwies - Dörig 0:37 0:22 0:40 0:24 0:52 0:11 0:22 0:25 0:20 0:26 0:28 0:21 0:43 0:21

7:22 7:57 8:27 8:45 9:23 9:49
0:50 0:35 0:30 0:18 0:38 0:26

2 436 Lars Schneider 10:28 0:34 0:53 1:39 2:48 3:19 3:31 3:50 4:17 4:41 5:15 5:37 6:05 6:46 7:07
Hofwies - Dörig 0:34 0:19 0:46 1:09 0:31 0:12 0:19 0:27 0:24 0:34 0:22 0:28 0:41 0:21

7:53 8:26 8:59 9:21 10:00 10:28
0:46 0:33 0:33 0:22 0:39 0:28

3 420 Ramon Inauen 11:01 0:58 1:19 1:56 2:19 2:53 3:44 4:01 4:31 4:50 5:18 5:39 6:20 6:57 7:18
Gringel - Paggiola 0:58 0:21 0:37 0:23 0:34 0:51 0:17 0:30 0:19 0:28 0:21 0:41 0:37 0:21

8:25 8:55 9:37 9:57 10:36 11:01
1:07 0:30 0:42 0:20 0:39 0:25

4 419 Gian Sutter 11:31 0:41 0:59 1:41 2:20 2:55 3:08 3:36 4:40 5:11 5:40 6:01 6:46 7:22 7:43
Gringel - Paggiola 0:41 0:18 0:42 0:39 0:35 0:13 0:28 1:04 0:31 0:29 0:21 0:45 0:36 0:21

8:47 9:21 10:05 10:30 11:07 11:31
1:04 0:34 0:44 0:25 0:37 0:24

5 434 Marcel Wetter 11:45 0:38 1:01 1:42 2:10 2:52 3:01 3:19 4:09 4:25 4:58 5:34 6:04 7:00 7:28
Hofwies - Dörig 0:38 0:23 0:41 0:28 0:42 0:09 0:18 0:50 0:16 0:33 0:36 0:30 0:56 0:28

8:49 9:21 9:55 10:39 11:16 11:45
1:21 0:32 0:34 0:44 0:37 0:29

6 409 Fabian Brülisauer 12:15 0:38 0:56 1:44 2:25 2:56 3:10 3:35 4:23 4:46 5:18 5:53 6:20 7:08 7:48
Gringel - Büsser 0:38 0:18 0:48 0:41 0:31 0:14 0:25 0:48 0:23 0:32 0:35 0:27 0:48 0:40

9:39 10:05 10:41 11:06 11:49 12:15
1:51 0:26 0:36 0:25 0:43 0:26

7 433 Konrad Fässler 12:52 0:46 1:22 2:17 2:51 3:36 4:02 4:24 5:12 5:32 6:10 6:42 7:08 8:07 8:33
Hofwies - Dörig 0:46 0:36 0:55 0:34 0:45 0:26 0:22 0:48 0:20 0:38 0:32 0:26 0:59 0:26

10:00 10:34 11:11 11:46 12:25 12:52
1:27 0:34 0:37 0:35 0:39 0:27

8 418 Cyrill Inauen 13:04 0:45 1:02 1:41 3:46 4:23 4:38 5:06 6:20 6:41 7:07 7:29 8:27 9:18 9:37
Gringel - Paggiola 0:45 0:17 0:39 2:05 0:37 0:15 0:28 1:14 0:21 0:26 0:22 0:58 0:51 0:19

10:26 10:56 11:32 12:00 12:38 13:04
0:49 0:30 0:36 0:28 0:38 0:26

9 439 Luca Zollinger 13:29 0:39 1:04 2:18 2:54 3:32 3:46 4:16 4:58 5:32 6:06 6:37 7:09 8:04 8:49
Hofwies - Dörig 0:39 0:25 1:14 0:36 0:38 0:14 0:30 0:42 0:34 0:34 0:31 0:32 0:55 0:45

10:10 10:49 11:38 12:09 13:01 13:29 9:07
1:21 0:39 0:49 0:31 0:52 0:28 *36

10 430 Simeon Fässler 13:34 0:56 1:30 2:15 3:02 3:48 4:07 4:30 5:16 6:28 6:55 7:28 8:08 9:03 9:26
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:56 0:34 0:45 0:47 0:46 0:19 0:23 0:46 1:12 0:27 0:33 0:40 0:55 0:23

10:30 11:19 11:54 12:25 13:03 13:34
1:04 0:49 0:35 0:31 0:38 0:31

11 440 Ramazan Taskin 13:53 0:52 1:22 2:13 2:52 3:35 3:50 4:41 5:30 5:57 6:36 7:23 7:56 8:52 9:15
Hofwies - Dörig 0:52 0:30 0:51 0:39 0:43 0:15 0:51 0:49 0:27 0:39 0:47 0:33 0:56 0:23

10:35 11:12 12:01 12:47 13:27 13:53
1:20 0:37 0:49 0:46 0:40 0:26

12 438 Benjamin Rufati 13:55 0:51 1:45 3:17 3:49 4:28 4:42 5:12 5:53 6:30 7:02 7:33 8:02 8:56 9:43
Hofwies - Dörig 0:51 0:54 1:32 0:32 0:39 0:14 0:30 0:41 0:37 0:32 0:31 0:29 0:54 0:47

11:04 11:37 12:16 12:50 13:30 13:55 10:02
1:21 0:33 0:39 0:34 0:40 0:25 *36

13 432 Reto Koller 14:00 0:51 1:17 2:01 3:10 3:43 3:53 4:11 5:28 5:59 6:37 7:24 8:00 8:49 9:45
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:51 0:26 0:44 1:09 0:33 0:10 0:18 1:17 0:31 0:38 0:47 0:36 0:49 0:56

10:53 11:30 12:14 12:48 13:26 14:00
1:08 0:37 0:44 0:34 0:38 0:34

14 407 Lukas Bürkler 14:34 0:48 1:46 3:11 4:50 5:22 5:34 6:06 6:50 7:12 7:46 8:12 8:42 9:37 10:12
Gringel - Büsser 0:48 0:58 1:25 1:39 0:32 0:12 0:32 0:44 0:22 0:34 0:26 0:30 0:55 0:35

11:59 12:35 13:08 13:31 14:10 14:34
1:47 0:36 0:33 0:23 0:39 0:24

15 417 Simon Dörig 14:57 0:55 1:16 5:20 5:51 6:29 6:39 7:01 7:33 7:54 8:18 8:39 9:11 9:48 10:35
Gringel - Büsser 0:55 0:21 4:04 0:31 0:38 0:10 0:22 0:32 0:21 0:24 0:21 0:32 0:37 0:47

11:46 12:44 13:20 13:49 14:29 14:57 0:29
1:11 0:58 0:36 0:29 0:40 0:28 *31

16 431 Thomas Inauen 15:01 1:26 2:01 3:02 4:12 4:44 4:58 5:17 6:30 7:03 7:43 8:29 9:04 9:57 10:46
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:26 0:35 1:01 1:10 0:32 0:14 0:19 1:13 0:33 0:40 0:46 0:35 0:53 0:49

11:57 12:32 13:16 13:52 14:31 15:01
1:11 0:35 0:44 0:36 0:39 0:30

17 459 Stefan Städler 15:19 0:58 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:54 3:02 6:12 7:28 8:26 8:52 9:12 9:35 10:40 10:56
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:58 0:19 0:43 0:27 0:27 0:08 3:10 1:16 0:58 0:26 0:20 0:23 1:05 0:16

12:02 12:30 13:59 14:16 14:56 15:19
1:06 0:28 1:29 0:17 0:40 0:23

18 416 Florian Stark 15:53 0:44 1:09 2:00 3:16 3:52 4:13 4:44 7:56 8:18 8:55 9:16 9:45 10:44 11:30
Gringel - Büsser 0:44 0:25 0:51 1:16 0:36 0:21 0:31 3:12 0:22 0:37 0:21 0:29 0:59 0:46

12:44 13:40 14:16 14:45 15:25 15:53
1:14 0:56 0:36 0:29 0:40 0:28

19 425 Dubravko Zgela 16:35 1:28 2:02 2:57 4:00 4:40 4:52 5:34 6:39 7:15 8:08 8:45 9:18 10:26 10:54
Gringel - Paggiola 1:28 0:34 0:55 1:03 0:40 0:12 0:42 1:05 0:36 0:53 0:37 0:33 1:08 0:28

12:35 13:29 14:40 15:17 15:56 16:35
1:41 0:54 1:11 0:37 0:39 0:39

20 408 Severin Rohner 16:44 0:41 1:05 1:59 2:40 3:20 3:32 3:54 4:26 4:50 5:21 5:44 6:17 7:01 13:16
Gringel - Büsser 0:41 0:24 0:54 0:41 0:40 0:12 0:22 0:32 0:24 0:31 0:23 0:33 0:44 6:15

13:57 14:24 15:12 15:36 16:17 16:44
0:41 0:27 0:48 0:24 0:41 0:27



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

4. Klasse Knaben  (49) 1.3 km  0 Hm   19 P (Forts.)

1(58) 2(55) 3(59) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(60) 8(39) 9(50) 10(54) 11(38) 12(35) 13(34) 14(33)
15(56) 16(47) 17(48) 18(98) 19(99) Z

21 435 Marco Rusch 17:04 0:40 1:07 2:21 3:53 4:34 4:44 5:05 5:47 9:40 10:12 10:48 11:11 12:05 12:52
Hofwies - Dörig 0:40 0:27 1:14 1:32 0:41 0:10 0:21 0:42 3:53 0:32 0:36 0:23 0:54 0:47

14:13 14:43 15:24 16:00 16:39 17:04 13:10
1:21 0:30 0:41 0:36 0:39 0:25 *36

22 458 Lauro Neff 17:30 0:39 0:56 1:38 4:14 4:55 5:08 8:25 9:36 10:43 11:07 11:26 11:49 12:54 13:11
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:39 0:17 0:42 2:36 0:41 0:13 3:17 1:11 1:07 0:24 0:19 0:23 1:05 0:17

14:11 14:42 16:09 16:27 17:05 17:30
1:00 0:31 1:27 0:18 0:38 0:25

23 424 Fabian Graf 17:31 2:38 3:00 4:15 4:56 5:43 5:59 6:41 7:40 8:16 9:10 9:49 10:22 11:28 12:02
Gringel - Paggiola 2:38 0:22 1:15 0:41 0:47 0:16 0:42 0:59 0:36 0:54 0:39 0:33 1:06 0:34

13:36 14:36 15:35 16:08 16:57 17:31 1:11 1:52
1:34 1:00 0:59 0:33 0:49 0:34 *32 *55

24 406 Ardian Prenaj 18:13 2:03 2:22 3:29 4:07 4:48 5:00 5:20 5:53 6:16 6:45 7:12 7:43 8:28 14:42
Gringel - Büsser 2:03 0:19 1:07 0:38 0:41 0:12 0:20 0:33 0:23 0:29 0:27 0:31 0:45 6:14

15:25 15:54 16:40 17:04 17:48 18:13 1:07
0:43 0:29 0:46 0:24 0:44 0:25 *31

25 423 Reto Oberhänsli 18:17 0:41 1:05 1:52 2:15 3:04 3:19 4:14 10:37 11:00 11:31 12:03 12:33 13:16 13:45
Gringel - Paggiola 0:41 0:24 0:47 0:23 0:49 0:15 0:55 6:23 0:23 0:31 0:32 0:30 0:43 0:29

15:21 15:49 16:35 16:54 17:50 18:17
1:36 0:28 0:46 0:19 0:56 0:27

26 457 Moritz Koller 18:30 0:31 0:54 2:15 5:34 6:13 6:26 9:46 10:43 11:56 12:22 12:42 13:10 14:15 14:31
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:31 0:23 1:21 3:19 0:39 0:13 3:20 0:57 1:13 0:26 0:20 0:28 1:05 0:16

15:37 16:09 16:53 17:25 18:01 18:30 15:18
1:06 0:32 0:44 0:32 0:36 0:29 *53

27 451 Nicola Allenspach 18:57 0:48 1:20 2:11 3:02 3:51 4:11 4:47 5:42 6:10 6:50 9:25 10:03 11:36 11:58
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:48 0:32 0:51 0:51 0:49 0:20 0:36 0:55 0:28 0:40 2:35 0:38 1:33 0:22

13:48 14:35 15:17 17:52 18:30 18:57
1:50 0:47 0:42 2:35 0:38 0:27

28 447 Severin Ulmann 19:21 0:51 1:20 2:17 2:46 3:24 3:38 4:09 10:24 10:49 11:17 11:38 12:23 13:13 13:30
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:51 0:29 0:57 0:29 0:38 0:14 0:31 6:15 0:25 0:28 0:21 0:45 0:50 0:17

14:30 17:21 17:46 18:15 18:56 19:21
1:00 2:51 0:25 0:29 0:41 0:25

29 456 Ahmet Kocabas 20:27 1:11 1:31 3:00 6:32 7:08 7:19 10:39 11:48 12:39 13:05 13:32 14:07 15:28 15:45
Hofwies - Eigenmann 1:11 0:20 1:29 3:32 0:36 0:11 3:20 1:09 0:51 0:26 0:27 0:35 1:21 0:17

17:07 18:08 18:51 19:24 19:59 20:27 16:31
1:22 1:01 0:43 0:33 0:35 0:28 *53

30 449 Simone Loconte 20:53 1:23 3:18 4:05 5:00 5:50 6:10 6:40 7:31 8:06 8:50 11:24 11:58 13:32 13:56
Hofwies - Eigenmann 1:23 1:55 0:47 0:55 0:50 0:20 0:30 0:51 0:35 0:44 2:34 0:34 1:34 0:24

15:43 16:30 17:13 19:48 20:28 20:53
1:47 0:47 0:43 2:35 0:40 0:25

31 421 Leon Keller 22:34 0:50 1:15 1:59 2:34 3:14 3:27 6:17 13:05 13:27 14:01 14:34 15:03 16:27 16:46
Gringel - Paggiola 0:50 0:25 0:44 0:35 0:40 0:13 2:50 6:48 0:22 0:34 0:33 0:29 1:24 0:19

17:48 20:21 20:54 21:20 22:00 22:34
1:02 2:33 0:33 0:26 0:40 0:34

32 450 Jesus Pardinas 23:19 2:54 3:21 4:32 5:06 5:57 6:08 6:31 7:10 7:48 8:29 9:17 14:14 15:00 16:53
Hofwies - Eigenmann 2:54 0:27 1:11 0:34 0:51 0:11 0:23 0:39 0:38 0:41 0:48 4:57 0:46 1:53

19:14 20:25 21:14 22:04 22:38 23:19
2:21 1:11 0:49 0:50 0:34 0:41

33 444 Andrin Räss 24:09 1:43 2:07 3:46 5:50 6:59 7:14 7:49 8:50 9:41 10:44 11:31 12:36 14:27 15:30
Hofwies - Dörig 1:43 0:24 1:39 2:04 1:09 0:15 0:35 1:01 0:51 1:03 0:47 1:05 1:51 1:03

17:22 18:30 19:20 23:07 23:44 24:09
1:52 1:08 0:50 3:47 0:37 0:25

34 448 Nico Fässler 28:17 0:42 1:05 1:55 4:35 5:31 5:51 6:19 17:43 18:36 21:44 22:03 22:30 23:30 23:59
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:42 0:23 0:50 2:40 0:56 0:20 0:28 11:24 0:53 3:08 0:19 0:27 1:00 0:29

25:31 26:13 26:47 27:11 27:52 28:17 24:53
1:32 0:42 0:34 0:24 0:41 0:25 *53

35 443 Etienne Fässler 30:00 0:49 1:32 4:31 9:19 10:17 10:41 11:10 18:04 19:26 20:22 20:57 21:47 24:06 24:30
Hofwies - Dörig 0:49 0:43 2:59 4:48 0:58 0:24 0:29 6:54 1:22 0:56 0:35 0:50 2:19 0:24

26:23 27:21 28:07 28:52 29:31 30:00
1:53 0:58 0:46 0:45 0:39 0:29

36 441 Urs Sutter 30:12 1:03 1:36 3:18 4:31 5:18 8:34 10:02 16:16 16:44 17:15 18:00 21:16 22:13 22:40
Hofwies - Dörig 1:03 0:33 1:42 1:13 0:47 3:16 1:28 6:14 0:28 0:31 0:45 3:16 0:57 0:27

25:02 28:04 28:36 29:10 29:45 30:12
2:22 3:02 0:32 0:34 0:35 0:27

37 445 Jan Dörig 31:13 0:57 1:15 2:37 7:32 8:30 8:50 9:18 20:37 21:32 22:40 23:19 24:13 25:17 25:54
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:57 0:18 1:22 4:55 0:58 0:20 0:28 11:19 0:55 1:08 0:39 0:54 1:04 0:37

27:03 27:42 29:39 29:59 30:45 31:13
1:09 0:39 1:57 0:20 0:46 0:28

38 455 Pascal Hasler 32:35 0:52 1:18 1:59 2:22 3:03 3:14 3:33 19:35 20:18 21:08 23:37 24:26 26:16 26:47
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:52 0:26 0:41 0:23 0:41 0:11 0:19 16:02 0:43 0:50 2:29 0:49 1:50 0:31

28:02 28:49 29:45 30:45 31:39 32:35
1:15 0:47 0:56 1:00 0:54 0:56

410 Thierry Wili Fehlst 0:49 1:17 1:55 2:24 2:56 3:13 3:32 4:05 4:55 5:44 ----- 8:23 10:47 11:06
Gringel - Büsser 0:49 0:28 0:38 0:29 0:32 0:17 0:19 0:33 0:50 0:49 2:39 2:24 0:19

12:52 13:38 14:09 14:28 15:06 15:31
1:46 0:46 0:31 0:19 0:38 0:25

411 Simon Manser Fehlst 1:12 2:13 3:22 5:41 6:20 6:31 ----- ----- 7:49 ----- 9:47 12:00 14:40 16:08
Gringel - Büsser 1:12 1:01 1:09 2:19 0:39 0:11 1:18 1:58 2:13 2:40 1:28

17:15 17:50 18:29 18:57 19:35 20:00 9:19
1:07 0:35 0:39 0:28 0:38 0:25 *35



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

4. Klasse Knaben  (49) 1.3 km  0 Hm   19 P (Forts.)

1(58) 2(55) 3(59) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(60) 8(39) 9(50) 10(54) 11(38) 12(35) 13(34) 14(33)
15(56) 16(47) 17(48) 18(98) 19(99) Z

412 Philipp Fässler Fehlst 1:07 1:29 2:35 4:52 5:35 5:46 ----- ----- 7:02 ----- 9:04 11:21 13:55 15:19
Gringel - Büsser 1:07 0:22 1:06 2:17 0:43 0:11 1:16 2:02 2:17 2:34 1:24

16:32 17:11 17:48 18:19 19:01 19:36 8:35
1:13 0:39 0:37 0:31 0:42 0:35 *35

413 Samuel Schwizer Fehlst 0:49 1:36 2:45 3:27 4:00 4:11 ----- ----- 4:31 5:03 5:34 ----- ----- 6:46
Gringel - Büsser 0:49 0:47 1:09 0:42 0:33 0:11 0:20 0:32 0:31 1:12

----- 13:35 15:29 17:39 18:14 18:42 6:22 12:19
6:49 1:54 2:10 0:35 0:28 *36 *53

414 Michael Ramseier Fehlst 0:31 1:17 1:59 2:30 2:56 3:07 ----- ----- 3:26 4:00 4:32 6:11 ----- -----
Gringel - Büsser 0:31 0:46 0:42 0:31 0:26 0:11 0:19 0:34 0:32 1:39

----- 8:11 ----- 10:56 11:15 11:42 6:52 10:27 10:39
2:00 2:45 0:19 0:27 *36 *45 *44

415 Andrin Schmidt Fehlst 0:42 1:10 1:53 2:52 4:00 4:13 ----- 7:02 7:23 8:08 8:48 12:28 13:17 13:40
Gringel - Büsser 0:42 0:28 0:43 0:59 1:08 0:13 2:49 0:21 0:45 0:40 3:40 0:49 0:23

14:34 ----- 20:07 21:36 22:15 22:43
0:54 5:33 1:29 0:39 0:28

422 David Pereira Fehlst 1:07 1:38 2:25 2:49 3:37 3:54 4:31 11:14 ----- 12:35 13:04 13:37 14:56 15:20
Gringel - Paggiola 1:07 0:31 0:47 0:24 0:48 0:17 0:37 6:43 1:21 0:29 0:33 1:19 0:24

16:22 18:54 19:32 20:11 20:47 21:19
1:02 2:32 0:38 0:39 0:36 0:32

426 Karim Bellazreg Fehlst ----- 2:13 6:31 7:18 7:58 8:11 8:37 9:26 9:57 10:51 11:29 12:19 13:08 13:36
Gringel - Paggiola 2:13 4:18 0:47 0:40 0:13 0:26 0:49 0:31 0:54 0:38 0:50 0:49 0:28

14:34 15:22 16:01 16:44 17:21 17:47 1:17
0:58 0:48 0:39 0:43 0:37 0:26 *31

452 Cyril Bleiker Fehlst 0:33 1:22 2:26 3:12 4:01 4:13 4:32 5:02 5:28 5:53 6:38 7:06 7:54 8:18
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:33 0:49 1:04 0:46 0:49 0:12 0:19 0:30 0:26 0:25 0:45 0:28 0:48 0:24

----- 10:48 11:31 15:09 15:47 16:13 8:31
2:30 0:43 3:38 0:38 0:26 *36

453 Nando Camenisch Fehlst 0:35 0:59 2:54 3:30 5:38 6:03 ----- 12:25 13:16 14:18 14:59 15:53 16:57 17:33
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:35 0:24 1:55 0:36 2:08 0:25 6:22 0:51 1:02 0:41 0:54 1:04 0:36

18:47 19:28 20:45 21:39 22:25 22:53 6:33
1:14 0:41 1:17 0:54 0:46 0:28 *50

454 Lukas Fritsche Fehlst ----- 1:05 2:04 2:47 3:33 3:47 4:23 5:32 6:01 6:42 7:05 7:44 8:51 9:27
Hofwies - Eigenmann 1:05 0:59 0:43 0:46 0:14 0:36 1:09 0:29 0:41 0:23 0:39 1:07 0:36

10:48 11:33 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:10 0:33
1:21 0:45 0:44 0:40 0:40 0:33 *31



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

4. Klasse Mädchen  (45) 1.3 km  0 Hm   18 P
1(31) 2(55) 3(43) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(50) 8(54) 9(38) 10(35) 11(36) 12(34) 13(53) 14(56)

15(47) 16(48) 17(98) 18(99) Z

1 1429 Nicole Manser 10:54 0:22 0:59 1:57 2:18 2:54 3:06 3:24 3:51 4:11 4:42 5:21 7:09 7:43 8:06
Gringel - Paggiola 0:22 0:37 0:58 0:21 0:36 0:12 0:18 0:27 0:20 0:31 0:39 1:48 0:34 0:23

8:39 9:14 9:48 10:28 10:54
0:33 0:35 0:34 0:40 0:26

2 1441 Lorena Ebneter 11:59 0:19 0:54 2:11 2:34 3:23 3:38 4:03 4:47 5:07 5:36 5:58 6:45 8:42 9:06
Hofwies - Dörig 0:19 0:35 1:17 0:23 0:49 0:15 0:25 0:44 0:20 0:29 0:22 0:47 1:57 0:24

9:39 10:17 10:44 11:30 11:59
0:33 0:38 0:27 0:46 0:29

3 1440 Zoe Fässler 12:28 0:52 1:28 2:44 3:17 3:56 4:17 4:41 5:22 5:42 6:10 6:32 7:23 9:20 9:40
Hofwies - Dörig 0:52 0:36 1:16 0:33 0:39 0:21 0:24 0:41 0:20 0:28 0:22 0:51 1:57 0:20

10:16 10:48 11:15 12:01 12:28
0:36 0:32 0:27 0:46 0:27

4 1439 Sandra Brülisauer 13:12 0:21 0:55 1:45 2:11 2:48 3:04 5:41 6:17 6:46 7:12 7:37 8:04 9:56 10:19
Hofwies - Dörig 0:21 0:34 0:50 0:26 0:37 0:16 2:37 0:36 0:29 0:26 0:25 0:27 1:52 0:23

10:53 11:30 11:58 12:43 13:12
0:34 0:37 0:28 0:45 0:29

5 1428 Emily Thür 14:33 0:31 1:43 2:50 3:10 3:46 3:55 4:14 4:43 5:05 5:34 6:01 7:59 8:37 8:59
Gringel - Paggiola 0:31 1:12 1:07 0:20 0:36 0:09 0:19 0:29 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:58 0:38 0:22

9:45 10:21 13:27 14:06 14:33
0:46 0:36 3:06 0:39 0:27

6 1438 Martina Koller 14:42 0:36 1:22 2:30 2:52 3:30 3:45 6:27 7:04 7:28 8:07 8:35 9:10 10:52 11:14
Hofwies - Dörig 0:36 0:46 1:08 0:22 0:38 0:15 2:42 0:37 0:24 0:39 0:28 0:35 1:42 0:22

11:59 12:43 13:25 14:10 14:42
0:45 0:44 0:42 0:45 0:32

7 1434 Leandra Inauen 15:20 1:57 2:28 4:09 4:43 5:32 5:46 6:08 7:04 7:35 8:16 8:49 9:37 10:35 11:14
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:57 0:31 1:41 0:34 0:49 0:14 0:22 0:56 0:31 0:41 0:33 0:48 0:58 0:39

12:02 12:59 14:09 14:51 15:20
0:48 0:57 1:10 0:42 0:29

8 1442 Zdravka Stojic 15:24 1:27 1:56 3:09 3:29 4:07 7:24 7:49 8:35 9:03 9:58 10:28 10:53 11:36 12:01
Hofwies - Dörig 1:27 0:29 1:13 0:20 0:38 3:17 0:25 0:46 0:28 0:55 0:30 0:25 0:43 0:25

12:46 13:36 14:07 14:51 15:24
0:45 0:50 0:31 0:44 0:33

9 1454 Séverine Manser 15:40 0:21 0:49 1:59 2:42 3:29 3:39 5:56 6:27 6:51 7:14 7:39 8:27 9:30 9:52
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:21 0:28 1:10 0:43 0:47 0:10 2:17 0:31 0:24 0:23 0:25 0:48 1:03 0:22

10:33 11:12 14:31 15:10 15:40
0:41 0:39 3:19 0:39 0:30

10 1458 Selina Koch 16:05 0:22 0:54 2:26 3:51 4:42 4:58 6:19 6:55 7:59 8:48 9:25 10:21 11:40 12:19
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:22 0:32 1:32 1:25 0:51 0:16 1:21 0:36 1:04 0:49 0:37 0:56 1:19 0:39

13:15 14:10 14:43 15:35 16:05
0:56 0:55 0:33 0:52 0:30

11 1433 Karin Haas 16:17 0:40 3:22 5:03 5:35 6:26 6:40 7:00 7:54 8:27 9:08 9:42 10:26 11:27 12:08
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:40 2:42 1:41 0:32 0:51 0:14 0:20 0:54 0:33 0:41 0:34 0:44 1:01 0:41

12:57 13:49 15:03 15:46 16:17
0:49 0:52 1:14 0:43 0:31

12 1423 Jana Tanner 16:19 0:27 0:55 2:12 2:35 3:14 3:24 3:54 5:59 6:28 7:01 7:38 12:02 12:38 13:06
Gringel - Paggiola 0:27 0:28 1:17 0:23 0:39 0:10 0:30 2:05 0:29 0:33 0:37 4:24 0:36 0:28

13:57 14:34 15:16 15:52 16:19
0:51 0:37 0:42 0:36 0:27

13 1437 Fabienne Fässler 17:02 0:44 1:22 5:28 5:51 6:40 6:58 7:25 8:10 8:40 9:16 9:57 11:16 12:10 13:00
Hofwies - Dörig 0:44 0:38 4:06 0:23 0:49 0:18 0:27 0:45 0:30 0:36 0:41 1:19 0:54 0:50

13:58 14:53 15:42 16:30 17:02
0:58 0:55 0:49 0:48 0:32

14 1424 Lara Baumann 18:20 0:31 1:15 2:42 3:26 4:23 4:36 4:58 5:40 6:14 7:26 7:54 11:27 12:04 12:26
Gringel - Paggiola 0:31 0:44 1:27 0:44 0:57 0:13 0:22 0:42 0:34 1:12 0:28 3:33 0:37 0:22

15:54 16:46 17:13 17:53 18:20
3:28 0:52 0:27 0:40 0:27

15 1413 Elena Heinzer 18:41 0:35 1:21 2:10 4:04 4:33 4:44 5:03 5:34 6:06 6:31 6:55 9:57 11:30 11:50
Gringel - Büsser 0:35 0:46 0:49 1:54 0:29 0:11 0:19 0:31 0:32 0:25 0:24 3:02 1:33 0:20

12:17 12:57 17:36 18:15 18:41
0:27 0:40 4:39 0:39 0:26

16 1431 Miriam Fässler 18:42 0:47 3:06 4:34 5:08 5:49 6:00 6:37 8:14 8:45 9:16 9:44 10:59 14:11 14:37
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:47 2:19 1:28 0:34 0:41 0:11 0:37 1:37 0:31 0:31 0:28 1:15 3:12 0:26

15:25 16:14 17:27 18:14 18:42
0:48 0:49 1:13 0:47 0:28

17 1427 Helena Prazeres 19:01 0:35 1:32 3:36 4:07 4:46 4:58 5:20 6:33 7:04 7:37 9:07 12:57 13:53 14:30
Gringel - Paggiola 0:35 0:57 2:04 0:31 0:39 0:12 0:22 1:13 0:31 0:33 1:30 3:50 0:56 0:37

15:38 16:38 17:43 18:25 19:01
1:08 1:00 1:05 0:42 0:36

18 1426 Laura Koller 19:10 0:24 0:51 2:04 2:22 3:14 3:28 7:46 8:39 9:05 9:35 10:09 13:44 14:30 15:36
Gringel - Paggiola 0:24 0:27 1:13 0:18 0:52 0:14 4:18 0:53 0:26 0:30 0:34 3:35 0:46 1:06

16:39 17:20 17:56 18:35 19:10
1:03 0:41 0:36 0:39 0:35

18 1435 Caroline Koller 19:10 2:26 3:22 7:38 7:59 8:53 9:10 9:35 10:17 10:47 11:22 12:06 13:23 14:18 15:06
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 2:26 0:56 4:16 0:21 0:54 0:17 0:25 0:42 0:30 0:35 0:44 1:17 0:55 0:48

16:08 16:54 17:52 18:37 19:10
1:02 0:46 0:58 0:45 0:33

20 1445 Nicole Wenzinger 19:19 0:26 1:05 3:26 4:35 5:40 5:55 8:55 10:18 10:54 11:41 12:17 13:10 13:59 15:45
Hofwies - Dörig 0:26 0:39 2:21 1:09 1:05 0:15 3:00 1:23 0:36 0:47 0:36 0:53 0:49 1:46

16:15 17:01 17:59 18:54 19:19
0:30 0:46 0:58 0:55 0:25



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

4. Klasse Mädchen  (45) 1.3 km  0 Hm   18 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(55) 3(43) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(50) 8(54) 9(38) 10(35) 11(36) 12(34) 13(53) 14(56)
15(47) 16(48) 17(98) 18(99) Z

21 1408 Erika Fässler 19:30 1:10 1:39 2:48 4:48 5:35 5:47 11:03 11:45 12:08 12:37 13:02 13:51 14:32 15:43
Gringel - Büsser 1:10 0:29 1:09 2:00 0:47 0:12 5:16 0:42 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:49 0:41 1:11

16:49 17:39 18:20 19:01 19:30
1:06 0:50 0:41 0:41 0:29

22 1422 Stefanie Rehm 19:35 0:53 1:28 2:41 3:05 3:48 3:59 4:24 6:32 7:02 7:34 8:08 12:39 13:17 13:38
Gringel - Paggiola 0:53 0:35 1:13 0:24 0:43 0:11 0:25 2:08 0:30 0:32 0:34 4:31 0:38 0:21

17:08 18:01 18:27 19:07 19:35
3:30 0:53 0:26 0:40 0:28

23 1430 Joëlle Büchler 19:45 1:04 2:07 5:30 6:04 6:45 6:58 7:32 9:06 9:40 10:12 10:41 11:51 15:07 15:34
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:04 1:03 3:23 0:34 0:41 0:13 0:34 1:34 0:34 0:32 0:29 1:10 3:16 0:27

16:24 17:18 18:23 19:12 19:45
0:50 0:54 1:05 0:49 0:33

24 1407 Tamara Kalt 20:01 0:29 1:45 3:16 5:07 6:03 6:15 11:31 12:12 12:36 13:06 13:34 14:19 15:00 16:12
Gringel - Büsser 0:29 1:16 1:31 1:51 0:56 0:12 5:16 0:41 0:24 0:30 0:28 0:45 0:41 1:12

17:17 18:07 18:49 19:30 20:01
1:05 0:50 0:42 0:41 0:31

25 1415 Jelena Hübner 20:07 0:24 1:05 2:14 2:50 3:23 4:06 4:26 7:07 8:41 12:23 13:02 13:57 14:42 15:22
Gringel - Büsser 0:24 0:41 1:09 0:36 0:33 0:43 0:20 2:41 1:34 3:42 0:39 0:55 0:45 0:40

16:14 16:49 19:01 19:40 20:07
0:52 0:35 2:12 0:39 0:27

26 1444 Rahel Manser 20:17 0:44 1:44 4:24 5:40 6:38 6:53 9:53 11:16 11:47 12:38 13:06 14:10 15:00 16:43
Hofwies - Dörig 0:44 1:00 2:40 1:16 0:58 0:15 3:00 1:23 0:31 0:51 0:28 1:04 0:50 1:43

17:17 18:08 19:13 19:50 20:17
0:34 0:51 1:05 0:37 0:27

27 1436 Leandra Inauen 20:37 0:25 2:41 4:46 5:11 6:02 6:22 8:48 9:45 10:24 12:40 13:17 14:49 16:38 17:17
Hofwies - Dörig 0:25 2:16 2:05 0:25 0:51 0:20 2:26 0:57 0:39 2:16 0:37 1:32 1:49 0:39

18:05 18:42 19:32 20:09 20:37
0:48 0:37 0:50 0:37 0:28

28 1406 Leandra Manz 20:39 0:32 2:17 3:52 5:46 6:42 6:54 12:16 12:53 13:16 13:45 14:10 14:58 15:39 16:46
Gringel - Büsser 0:32 1:45 1:35 1:54 0:56 0:12 5:22 0:37 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:48 0:41 1:07

17:53 18:44 19:27 20:09 20:39 0:58
1:07 0:51 0:43 0:42 0:30 *32

29 1459 Cristel Palmisano 21:00 0:54 1:45 5:13 5:49 7:06 7:51 9:17 10:03 10:50 12:36 12:59 16:40 17:12 17:42
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:54 0:51 3:28 0:36 1:17 0:45 1:26 0:46 0:47 1:46 0:23 3:41 0:32 0:30

18:37 19:08 19:33 20:34 21:00
0:55 0:31 0:25 1:01 0:26

30 1443 Dejana Duronjic 21:07 0:30 5:21 7:59 10:18 11:03 11:21 11:40 12:31 13:01 13:37 14:07 15:05 15:59 17:45
Hofwies - Dörig 0:30 4:51 2:38 2:19 0:45 0:18 0:19 0:51 0:30 0:36 0:30 0:58 0:54 1:46

18:13 19:02 19:59 20:41 21:07
0:28 0:49 0:57 0:42 0:26

31 1425 Daniela Brülisauer 21:42 2:41 3:14 5:59 6:23 8:31 8:43 9:22 10:11 10:47 11:30 12:03 15:43 16:23 17:04
Gringel - Paggiola 2:41 0:33 2:45 0:24 2:08 0:12 0:39 0:49 0:36 0:43 0:33 3:40 0:40 0:41

18:34 19:44 20:28 21:09 21:42
1:30 1:10 0:44 0:41 0:33

32 1420 Larissa Brand 22:01 0:28 1:03 2:33 4:56 6:14 6:25 6:58 9:06 9:37 10:08 10:42 15:14 15:45 16:13
Gringel - Paggiola 0:28 0:35 1:30 2:23 1:18 0:11 0:33 2:08 0:31 0:31 0:34 4:32 0:31 0:28

19:45 20:34 20:59 21:37 22:01
3:32 0:49 0:25 0:38 0:24

33 1417 Chantal Breitenmoser 22:15 0:25 1:02 2:40 12:07 12:47 13:02 13:27 14:24 14:59 15:39 16:11 18:09 18:37 19:08
Gringel - Paggiola 0:25 0:37 1:38 9:27 0:40 0:15 0:25 0:57 0:35 0:40 0:32 1:58 0:28 0:31

20:01 20:38 21:15 21:49 22:15
0:53 0:37 0:37 0:34 0:26

34 1419 Elena Breitenmoser 22:47 1:24 1:49 3:23 5:42 7:02 7:16 7:46 9:57 10:26 10:54 11:30 16:02 16:29 16:59
Gringel - Paggiola 1:24 0:25 1:34 2:19 1:20 0:14 0:30 2:11 0:29 0:28 0:36 4:32 0:27 0:30

20:33 21:24 21:45 22:22 22:47
3:34 0:51 0:21 0:37 0:25

35 1418 Alina Fritsche 23:40 0:43 1:36 4:15 6:40 7:57 8:09 8:42 10:50 11:14 11:46 12:26 16:54 17:22 17:51
Gringel - Paggiola 0:43 0:53 2:39 2:25 1:17 0:12 0:33 2:08 0:24 0:32 0:40 4:28 0:28 0:29

21:27 22:17 22:38 23:14 23:40
3:36 0:50 0:21 0:36 0:26

36 1421 Jasmin Fuchs 24:06 0:26 1:04 2:09 2:29 3:06 3:19 12:42 13:35 14:01 14:28 15:02 18:40 19:24 20:30
Gringel - Paggiola 0:26 0:38 1:05 0:20 0:37 0:13 9:23 0:53 0:26 0:27 0:34 3:38 0:44 1:06

21:29 22:17 22:53 23:31 24:06
0:59 0:48 0:36 0:38 0:35

37 1456 Sereina Fässler 24:30 0:26 1:03 3:19 6:09 7:16 7:27 10:19 12:30 12:48 13:29 14:01 14:37 18:04 20:58
Hofwies - Eigenmann 0:26 0:37 2:16 2:50 1:07 0:11 2:52 2:11 0:18 0:41 0:32 0:36 3:27 2:54

21:48 22:38 23:01 23:55 24:30
0:50 0:50 0:23 0:54 0:35

38 1446 Jael Rusch 25:00 0:37 3:19 5:29 8:16 9:07 9:29 13:11 14:02 14:31 14:58 15:31 16:43 17:55 18:28
Hofwies - Dörig 0:37 2:42 2:10 2:47 0:51 0:22 3:42 0:51 0:29 0:27 0:33 1:12 1:12 0:33

19:18 20:14 23:49 24:28 25:00
0:50 0:56 3:35 0:39 0:32

39 1410 Mirka Ilic 25:56 0:36 4:20 7:10 10:01 10:46 11:03 12:03 12:53 14:30 18:10 18:50 19:44 20:32 21:11
Gringel - Büsser 0:36 3:44 2:50 2:51 0:45 0:17 1:00 0:50 1:37 3:40 0:40 0:54 0:48 0:39

22:03 22:39 24:50 25:28 25:56
0:52 0:36 2:11 0:38 0:28

1409 Madleina Sutter Fehlst ----- 0:46 1:39 2:45 3:18 3:29 3:51 4:33 5:01 5:34 6:17 7:25 7:57 8:25
Gringel - Büsser 0:46 0:53 1:06 0:33 0:11 0:22 0:42 0:28 0:33 0:43 1:08 0:32 0:28

8:58 9:34 10:10 10:52 11:19
0:33 0:36 0:36 0:42 0:27



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 6 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

4. Klasse Mädchen  (45) 1.3 km  0 Hm   18 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(55) 3(43) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(50) 8(54) 9(38) 10(35) 11(36) 12(34) 13(53) 14(56)
15(47) 16(48) 17(98) 18(99) Z

1411 Laura Inauen Fehlst ----- 2:39 ----- 6:06 6:45 6:57 8:12 ----- 10:13 ----- 13:31 13:54 14:27 15:56
Gringel - Büsser 2:39 3:27 0:39 0:12 1:15 2:01 3:18 0:23 0:33 1:29

16:23 17:04 19:17 21:52 22:16 2:19 3:48 9:48
0:27 0:41 2:13 2:35 0:24 *58 *59 *35

1414 Simona Koller Fehlst 0:23 1:33 ----- 3:05 3:45 3:56 5:11 ----- 7:14 ----- 10:29 10:53 11:25 12:55
Gringel - Büsser 0:23 1:10 1:32 0:40 0:11 1:15 2:03 3:15 0:24 0:32 1:30

13:24 14:02 16:16 18:53 19:20 2:29 6:46
0:29 0:38 2:14 2:37 0:27 *59 *35

1452 Naomi Büchler Fehlst 1:02 1:42 2:47 3:11 3:55 4:05 ----- 6:05 6:23 6:53 7:16 7:50 9:21 9:58
Hofwies - Eigenmann 1:02 0:40 1:05 0:24 0:44 0:10 2:00 0:18 0:30 0:23 0:34 1:31 0:37

10:43 11:13 15:28 16:04 16:28 4:26
0:45 0:30 4:15 0:36 0:24 *60

1453 Céline Infanger Fehlst ----- 1:08 2:33 4:04 5:21 5:37 6:01 6:39 7:06 7:30 7:58 9:16 10:26 10:46
Hofwies - Eigenmann 1:08 1:25 1:31 1:17 0:16 0:24 0:38 0:27 0:24 0:28 1:18 1:10 0:20

11:23 12:04 15:27 16:08 16:38 0:30 8:34
0:37 0:41 3:23 0:41 0:30 *58 *33

1455 Jessica Kid Fehlst ----- 1:23 2:55 3:17 3:59 4:13 4:34 5:26 5:53 6:19 6:43 7:29 8:34 8:53
Hofwies - Eigenmann 1:23 1:32 0:22 0:42 0:14 0:21 0:52 0:27 0:26 0:24 0:46 1:05 0:19

9:35 10:12 13:35 14:16 14:45 1:00
0:42 0:37 3:23 0:41 0:29 *58



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 7 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

5. Klasse Knaben  (46) 1.5 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(32) 2(55) 3(51) 4(43) 5(42) 6(41) 7(52) 8(60) 9(39) 10(54) 11(38) 12(36) 13(34) 14(53)

15(56) 16(47) 17(48) 18(46) 19(45) 20(44) 21(98) 22(99) Z

1 556 Vincent Björling 11:03 0:39 0:48 1:05 1:48 2:10 2:37 2:49 3:15 4:02 5:04 5:26 5:52 6:18 6:48
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:39 0:09 0:17 0:43 0:22 0:27 0:12 0:26 0:47 1:02 0:22 0:26 0:26 0:30

7:12 7:47 8:15 8:59 9:46 10:02 10:36 10:39 11:03
0:24 0:35 0:28 0:44 0:47 0:16 0:34 0:03 0:24

2 520 Jan Styger 11:17 0:47 0:58 1:18 2:01 2:15 2:53 3:02 3:21 4:05 4:54 5:14 5:59 6:27 7:02
Gringel - Sollberger 0:47 0:11 0:20 0:43 0:14 0:38 0:09 0:19 0:44 0:49 0:20 0:45 0:28 0:35

7:25 7:53 8:25 9:14 10:03 10:18 10:42 10:51 11:17
0:23 0:28 0:32 0:49 0:49 0:15 0:24 0:09 0:26

3 510 Christian Städler 11:25 0:36 0:45 0:59 1:56 3:13 3:42 3:52 4:16 4:49 5:43 6:03 6:43 7:05 7:37
Gringel - Masina 0:36 0:09 0:14 0:57 1:17 0:29 0:10 0:24 0:33 0:54 0:20 0:40 0:22 0:32

7:56 8:23 8:52 9:31 10:07 10:19 10:45 11:00 11:25 1:40 2:24
0:19 0:27 0:29 0:39 0:36 0:12 0:26 0:15 0:25 *59 *51

4 509 Manuel Büchel 12:09 1:11 1:21 1:41 2:20 2:36 3:10 4:12 4:26 4:57 5:42 6:20 6:50 7:18 7:51
Gringel - Masina 1:11 0:10 0:20 0:39 0:16 0:34 1:02 0:14 0:31 0:45 0:38 0:30 0:28 0:33

8:15 8:46 9:27 10:22 11:02 11:17 11:42 11:46 12:09
0:24 0:31 0:41 0:55 0:40 0:15 0:25 0:04 0:23

5 515 Yves Huber 12:20 0:45 0:54 1:09 1:53 2:08 2:40 2:49 4:05 4:35 5:56 6:22 6:58 7:18 7:49
Gringel - Masina 0:45 0:09 0:15 0:44 0:15 0:32 0:09 1:16 0:30 1:21 0:26 0:36 0:20 0:31

8:12 8:41 9:18 10:02 11:16 11:29 11:48 11:56 12:20 3:22
0:23 0:29 0:37 0:44 1:14 0:13 0:19 0:08 0:24 *50

6 538 Damian Walt 12:25 1:04 1:18 1:34 2:23 2:43 3:23 3:35 4:02 4:43 5:39 6:03 6:43 7:17 7:52
Gringel - Streule 1:04 0:14 0:16 0:49 0:20 0:40 0:12 0:27 0:41 0:56 0:24 0:40 0:34 0:35

8:18 8:49 9:24 10:18 11:05 11:32 11:51 11:58 12:25
0:26 0:31 0:35 0:54 0:47 0:27 0:19 0:07 0:27

7 506 Fabio Hörler 12:47 0:51 1:05 2:11 3:17 3:31 4:07 4:20 4:40 5:18 6:13 6:48 7:23 7:58 8:34
Gringel - Masina 0:51 0:14 1:06 1:06 0:14 0:36 0:13 0:20 0:38 0:55 0:35 0:35 0:35 0:36

8:53 9:18 9:45 10:36 11:10 11:25 11:53 12:23 12:47
0:19 0:25 0:27 0:51 0:34 0:15 0:28 0:30 0:24

8 555 Lukas Graf 13:00 0:43 1:08 1:38 2:37 2:56 3:30 3:46 4:11 4:49 5:42 6:04 6:54 7:43 8:38
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:43 0:25 0:30 0:59 0:19 0:34 0:16 0:25 0:38 0:53 0:22 0:50 0:49 0:55

8:58 9:29 10:06 10:56 11:41 11:58 12:24 12:33 13:00
0:20 0:31 0:37 0:50 0:45 0:17 0:26 0:09 0:27

9 553 Mauro Neff 13:03 0:37 0:51 1:18 2:09 2:27 3:00 3:12 3:32 3:58 4:46 5:33 6:34 6:58 7:46
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:37 0:14 0:27 0:51 0:18 0:33 0:12 0:20 0:26 0:48 0:47 1:01 0:24 0:48

8:08 9:11 9:39 10:25 11:28 11:49 12:35 12:39 13:03
0:22 1:03 0:28 0:46 1:03 0:21 0:46 0:04 0:24

10 508 Damian Infanger 13:05 0:55 1:12 1:47 2:32 4:28 5:02 5:12 5:30 6:01 6:41 7:24 7:55 8:25 8:55
Gringel - Masina 0:55 0:17 0:35 0:45 1:56 0:34 0:10 0:18 0:31 0:40 0:43 0:31 0:30 0:30

9:16 9:47 10:32 11:27 12:04 12:17 12:38 12:42 13:05 2:46
0:21 0:31 0:45 0:55 0:37 0:13 0:21 0:04 0:23 *59

11 507 Andrin Sutter 13:14 0:40 0:49 1:08 2:20 2:38 3:08 3:19 3:37 4:14 5:07 5:42 6:15 6:49 7:24
Gringel - Masina 0:40 0:09 0:19 1:12 0:18 0:30 0:11 0:18 0:37 0:53 0:35 0:33 0:34 0:35

7:47 8:12 10:11 11:00 11:53 12:07 12:35 12:47 13:14
0:23 0:25 1:59 0:49 0:53 0:14 0:28 0:12 0:27

12 536 Yannou Bantle 13:18 0:42 0:53 1:24 2:05 2:21 3:06 3:15 3:30 4:03 5:55 6:13 6:47 8:23 8:55
Steinegg - Koller 0:42 0:11 0:31 0:41 0:16 0:45 0:09 0:15 0:33 1:52 0:18 0:34 1:36 0:32

9:13 9:45 10:20 11:07 11:56 12:28 12:51 12:55 13:18 4:23
0:18 0:32 0:35 0:47 0:49 0:32 0:23 0:04 0:23 *50

13 532 Josua Fässler 13:30 0:38 1:08 1:30 2:11 2:35 3:11 3:26 3:46 5:04 5:52 7:09 7:52 8:26 9:09
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:38 0:30 0:22 0:41 0:24 0:36 0:15 0:20 1:18 0:48 1:17 0:43 0:34 0:43

9:31 10:08 10:40 11:32 12:15 12:31 12:56 13:03 13:30
0:22 0:37 0:32 0:52 0:43 0:16 0:25 0:07 0:27

14 537 Lukas Inauen 13:32 1:34 1:47 2:09 3:32 3:50 4:30 4:42 5:08 5:49 6:44 7:09 7:49 8:23 9:00
Gringel - Streule 1:34 0:13 0:22 1:23 0:18 0:40 0:12 0:26 0:41 0:55 0:25 0:40 0:34 0:37

9:24 9:55 10:33 11:24 12:11 12:31 12:57 13:04 13:32
0:24 0:31 0:38 0:51 0:47 0:20 0:26 0:07 0:28

15 552 Julien Clavien 13:48 0:52 1:05 1:22 2:17 2:32 3:01 3:14 3:34 4:02 4:48 5:12 5:51 8:58 9:31
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:52 0:13 0:17 0:55 0:15 0:29 0:13 0:20 0:28 0:46 0:24 0:39 3:07 0:33

9:59 10:54 11:20 12:03 12:41 12:54 13:14 13:23 13:48
0:28 0:55 0:26 0:43 0:38 0:13 0:20 0:09 0:25

16 527 Luis Pereira 14:12 1:04 1:19 1:35 2:31 2:49 3:27 3:37 3:55 6:41 7:33 7:56 8:48 9:25 9:53
Gringel - Sollberger 1:04 0:15 0:16 0:56 0:18 0:38 0:10 0:18 2:46 0:52 0:23 0:52 0:37 0:28

10:15 10:43 11:14 12:02 12:53 13:06 13:33 13:44 14:12
0:22 0:28 0:31 0:48 0:51 0:13 0:27 0:11 0:28

17 535 Marco Räss 14:16 0:51 1:06 1:49 3:03 3:18 3:57 4:07 4:26 5:01 6:59 7:15 7:49 9:22 9:54
Steinegg - Koller 0:51 0:15 0:43 1:14 0:15 0:39 0:10 0:19 0:35 1:58 0:16 0:34 1:33 0:32

10:11 10:43 11:24 12:05 12:59 13:18 13:50 13:53 14:16
0:17 0:32 0:41 0:41 0:54 0:19 0:32 0:03 0:23

17 559 Martin Kölbener 14:16 0:59 1:12 1:32 2:22 2:42 4:55 5:13 5:42 6:21 7:17 7:41 8:20 8:50 9:46
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:59 0:13 0:20 0:50 0:20 2:13 0:18 0:29 0:39 0:56 0:24 0:39 0:30 0:56

10:23 10:54 11:29 12:16 12:56 13:11 13:38 13:49 14:16
0:37 0:31 0:35 0:47 0:40 0:15 0:27 0:11 0:27

19 540 Janick Stock 14:36 1:02 1:16 1:38 2:20 2:53 3:29 3:42 4:02 4:41 5:33 6:01 6:48 7:27 9:37
Gringel - Streule 1:02 0:14 0:22 0:42 0:33 0:36 0:13 0:20 0:39 0:52 0:28 0:47 0:39 2:10

9:56 10:48 11:24 12:18 13:00 13:18 13:54 14:11 14:36
0:19 0:52 0:36 0:54 0:42 0:18 0:36 0:17 0:25

20 543 Noah Vo 15:07 0:56 1:11 1:33 2:53 3:14 3:52 4:04 4:25 5:01 5:52 7:00 8:05 8:33 9:14
Gringel - Streule 0:56 0:15 0:22 1:20 0:21 0:38 0:12 0:21 0:36 0:51 1:08 1:05 0:28 0:41

10:22 11:11 11:50 12:58 13:42 13:57 14:24 14:39 15:07
1:08 0:49 0:39 1:08 0:44 0:15 0:27 0:15 0:28



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 8 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

5. Klasse Knaben  (46) 1.5 km  0 Hm   22 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(55) 3(51) 4(43) 5(42) 6(41) 7(52) 8(60) 9(39) 10(54) 11(38) 12(36) 13(34) 14(53)
15(56) 16(47) 17(48) 18(46) 19(45) 20(44) 21(98) 22(99) Z

21 558 Maurus Aeschabcher 15:10 1:09 1:29 1:54 2:55 3:22 4:06 4:25 5:29 6:18 7:24 7:48 8:54 9:26 10:03
Hofwies - Zimmermann 1:09 0:20 0:25 1:01 0:27 0:44 0:19 1:04 0:49 1:06 0:24 1:06 0:32 0:37

10:40 11:14 11:51 13:00 13:48 14:03 14:37 14:46 15:10
0:37 0:34 0:37 1:09 0:48 0:15 0:34 0:09 0:24

22 512 Jerôme Zuglian 15:38 1:03 1:22 1:45 2:47 3:09 3:57 4:12 4:42 5:32 6:45 7:17 8:27 9:04 9:59
Gringel - Masina 1:03 0:19 0:23 1:02 0:22 0:48 0:15 0:30 0:50 1:13 0:32 1:10 0:37 0:55

10:30 11:14 11:48 13:13 14:20 14:36 15:00 15:06 15:38
0:31 0:44 0:34 1:25 1:07 0:16 0:24 0:06 0:32

23 534 Michael Räss 15:41 0:38 0:49 1:09 2:55 3:21 3:54 4:08 4:27 6:29 7:19 9:11 9:44 10:39 11:23
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:38 0:11 0:20 1:46 0:26 0:33 0:14 0:19 2:02 0:50 1:52 0:33 0:55 0:44

11:49 12:20 12:52 13:29 14:29 14:45 15:07 15:13 15:41
0:26 0:31 0:32 0:37 1:00 0:16 0:22 0:06 0:28

23 539 Philipp Schenk 15:41 2:29 2:45 3:07 4:15 4:45 5:24 5:35 6:00 6:57 7:51 8:38 9:38 10:17 10:52
Gringel - Streule 2:29 0:16 0:22 1:08 0:30 0:39 0:11 0:25 0:57 0:54 0:47 1:00 0:39 0:35

11:25 11:58 12:34 13:24 14:13 14:34 15:00 15:15 15:41
0:33 0:33 0:36 0:50 0:49 0:21 0:26 0:15 0:26

25 511 Fabian Gantenbein 15:52 0:50 1:05 1:28 2:09 2:54 3:29 3:43 4:20 6:13 7:05 7:32 8:23 9:46 10:29
Gringel - Masina 0:50 0:15 0:23 0:41 0:45 0:35 0:14 0:37 1:53 0:52 0:27 0:51 1:23 0:43

11:47 12:12 12:49 13:34 14:30 14:51 15:18 15:28 15:52
1:18 0:25 0:37 0:45 0:56 0:21 0:27 0:10 0:24

26 554 Florian Dörig 15:53 4:11 4:22 4:51 5:42 6:18 7:21 7:37 7:59 8:38 9:23 10:00 10:52 11:24 11:58
Hofwies - Zimmermann 4:11 0:11 0:29 0:51 0:36 1:03 0:16 0:22 0:39 0:45 0:37 0:52 0:32 0:34

12:21 12:52 13:23 14:00 14:34 14:52 15:13 15:27 15:53
0:23 0:31 0:31 0:37 0:34 0:18 0:21 0:14 0:26

27 557 Davud Canic 16:07 0:51 1:07 1:28 3:58 4:24 5:11 5:24 6:34 7:21 8:28 8:50 9:54 10:27 11:05
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:51 0:16 0:21 2:30 0:26 0:47 0:13 1:10 0:47 1:07 0:22 1:04 0:33 0:38

11:36 12:20 12:52 14:02 14:51 15:04 15:31 15:38 16:07
0:31 0:44 0:32 1:10 0:49 0:13 0:27 0:07 0:29

28 533 Raphael Inauen 16:32 0:54 1:09 1:41 3:47 4:09 4:41 4:53 5:15 7:23 8:11 9:59 10:33 11:22 12:12
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:54 0:15 0:32 2:06 0:22 0:32 0:12 0:22 2:08 0:48 1:48 0:34 0:49 0:50

12:36 13:04 13:42 14:25 15:28 15:41 16:02 16:09 16:32
0:24 0:28 0:38 0:43 1:03 0:13 0:21 0:07 0:23

29 550 Aurel Corti 16:38 1:03 1:17 1:44 2:53 5:05 5:41 5:55 6:20 8:08 9:09 9:42 10:36 11:10 11:55
Hofwies - Zimmermann 1:03 0:14 0:27 1:09 2:12 0:36 0:14 0:25 1:48 1:01 0:33 0:54 0:34 0:45

12:22 12:55 13:40 14:37 15:27 15:45 16:08 16:13 16:38
0:27 0:33 0:45 0:57 0:50 0:18 0:23 0:05 0:25

30 544 Christof Speck 16:50 1:33 1:42 1:56 2:54 3:09 3:45 3:56 6:40 7:04 7:44 8:05 10:43 11:34 12:01
Gringel - Streule 1:33 0:09 0:14 0:58 0:15 0:36 0:11 2:44 0:24 0:40 0:21 2:38 0:51 0:27

12:33 13:46 14:18 15:11 15:46 15:57 16:18 16:24 16:50
0:32 1:13 0:32 0:53 0:35 0:11 0:21 0:06 0:26

31 523 Michael Huber 17:16 0:49 1:00 1:19 2:53 3:23 4:01 6:46 7:03 8:49 9:49 10:10 11:02 11:34 12:06
Gringel - Sollberger 0:49 0:11 0:19 1:34 0:30 0:38 2:45 0:17 1:46 1:00 0:21 0:52 0:32 0:32

12:34 13:04 13:47 14:53 15:56 16:14 16:39 16:49 17:16
0:28 0:30 0:43 1:06 1:03 0:18 0:25 0:10 0:27

32 549 Selcuk Taskin 17:33 2:15 2:43 3:18 4:09 4:24 5:05 5:20 5:40 6:16 7:19 8:54 9:49 11:30 12:03
Hofwies - Zimmermann 2:15 0:28 0:35 0:51 0:15 0:41 0:15 0:20 0:36 1:03 1:35 0:55 1:41 0:33

12:35 13:09 13:52 14:55 15:44 16:35 17:03 17:07 17:33
0:32 0:34 0:43 1:03 0:49 0:51 0:28 0:04 0:26

33 541 Rouven Inauen 18:11 0:51 1:13 1:31 2:07 3:51 4:37 4:47 5:04 6:54 7:43 8:38 9:33 10:22 11:19
Gringel - Streule 0:51 0:22 0:18 0:36 1:44 0:46 0:10 0:17 1:50 0:49 0:55 0:55 0:49 0:57

12:15 13:09 15:19 16:04 16:49 17:02 17:34 17:44 18:11
0:56 0:54 2:10 0:45 0:45 0:13 0:32 0:10 0:27

34 524 Jan Mösler 18:47 0:39 0:49 1:05 1:52 2:14 2:46 2:58 3:16 7:43 10:19 10:34 12:06 12:36 13:10
Gringel - Sollberger 0:39 0:10 0:16 0:47 0:22 0:32 0:12 0:18 4:27 2:36 0:15 1:32 0:30 0:34

13:43 15:34 16:00 16:57 17:38 17:55 18:17 18:23 18:47
0:33 1:51 0:26 0:57 0:41 0:17 0:22 0:06 0:24

35 521 Reto Weishaupt 19:08 0:46 0:59 1:18 1:59 3:36 4:06 4:18 4:39 10:53 11:54 12:19 13:07 13:33 14:10
Gringel - Sollberger 0:46 0:13 0:19 0:41 1:37 0:30 0:12 0:21 6:14 1:01 0:25 0:48 0:26 0:37

14:34 15:05 15:50 17:00 17:55 18:09 18:32 18:40 19:08
0:24 0:31 0:45 1:10 0:55 0:14 0:23 0:08 0:28

36 545 Raphael Fischli 20:36 0:49 1:09 2:10 9:47 10:06 10:44 10:58 11:18 11:48 12:50 13:10 14:25 14:46 15:19
Gringel - Streule 0:49 0:20 1:01 7:37 0:19 0:38 0:14 0:20 0:30 1:02 0:20 1:15 0:21 0:33

15:52 16:32 17:15 18:03 19:22 19:38 20:05 20:14 20:36
0:33 0:40 0:43 0:48 1:19 0:16 0:27 0:09 0:22

37 514 Marina Legrottaglie 22:28 1:57 2:12 3:04 4:15 5:42 6:21 6:35 7:39 10:32 11:22 11:53 13:48 14:23 16:51
Gringel - Masina 1:57 0:15 0:52 1:11 1:27 0:39 0:14 1:04 2:53 0:50 0:31 1:55 0:35 2:28

17:18 18:01 18:44 19:57 20:52 21:09 21:48 22:00 22:28
0:27 0:43 0:43 1:13 0:55 0:17 0:39 0:12 0:28

38 522 Rouven Züst 23:02 1:12 1:33 1:59 3:13 3:53 4:22 4:56 5:22 11:43 12:43 13:29 14:31 15:39 16:40
Gringel - Sollberger 1:12 0:21 0:26 1:14 0:40 0:29 0:34 0:26 6:21 1:00 0:46 1:02 1:08 1:01

17:09 17:45 18:44 20:00 21:24 21:41 22:13 22:35 23:02
0:29 0:36 0:59 1:16 1:24 0:17 0:32 0:22 0:27

513 Ali Kerskinarslan Fehlst 1:05 1:24 1:52 3:07 3:26 4:03 4:20 4:43 12:21 13:55 ----- 16:17 16:54 17:33
Gringel - Masina 1:05 0:19 0:28 1:15 0:19 0:37 0:17 0:23 7:38 1:34 2:22 0:37 0:39

17:59 18:34 19:03 19:50 20:38 20:57 21:30 21:52
0:26 0:35 0:29 0:47 0:48 0:19 0:33 0:22

519 Fabrice Oberle Fehlst 1:57 2:15 2:33 3:16 3:32 4:07 4:17 4:38 5:15 6:07 6:27 7:17 7:42 8:16
Gringel - Sollberger 1:57 0:18 0:18 0:43 0:16 0:35 0:10 0:21 0:37 0:52 0:20 0:50 0:25 0:34

8:40 9:12 9:49 10:49 11:46 ----- 12:26 12:36 13:04
0:24 0:32 0:37 1:00 0:57 0:40 0:10 0:28



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 9 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

5. Klasse Knaben  (46) 1.5 km  0 Hm   22 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(55) 3(51) 4(43) 5(42) 6(41) 7(52) 8(60) 9(39) 10(54) 11(38) 12(36) 13(34) 14(53)
15(56) 16(47) 17(48) 18(46) 19(45) 20(44) 21(98) 22(99) Z

525 Christian Weishaupt Fehlst ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel - Sollberger

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

526 Dominik Manser Fehlst 2:38 2:56 3:12 5:35 6:40 7:37 7:47 ----- ----- 9:25 10:05 10:52 11:58 12:41
Gringel - Sollberger 2:38 0:18 0:16 2:23 1:05 0:57 0:10 1:38 0:40 0:47 1:06 0:43

13:10 13:55 14:37 16:02 17:37 17:54 18:17 18:35 19:03 1:15 8:10
0:29 0:45 0:42 1:25 1:35 0:17 0:23 0:18 0:28 *31 *50

528 Edis Mujkanovic Fehlst 0:44 0:54 1:10 1:52 2:07 2:48 2:58 3:19 3:55 4:38 5:49 6:28 6:52 7:22
Gringel - Sollberger 0:44 0:10 0:16 0:42 0:15 0:41 0:10 0:21 0:36 0:43 1:11 0:39 0:24 0:30

7:44 8:09 8:40 9:25 ----- 10:17 10:41 10:55 11:17
0:22 0:25 0:31 0:45 0:52 0:24 0:14 0:22

529 Ibrahim Gagulic Fehlst 1:01 1:19 1:43 3:12 3:37 4:36 4:50 ----- 7:53 11:26 ----- 13:45 14:40 15:41
Gringel - Sollberger 1:01 0:18 0:24 1:29 0:25 0:59 0:14 3:03 3:33 2:19 0:55 1:01

16:34 17:30 18:22 20:04 21:29 21:57 22:33 22:40 23:09 5:14
0:53 0:56 0:52 1:42 1:25 0:28 0:36 0:07 0:29 *50

551 Pascal Fritsche Fehlst 0:49 1:02 1:15 2:00 2:13 2:41 2:52 3:09 3:44 4:53 ----- 5:26 5:48 6:20
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:49 0:13 0:13 0:45 0:13 0:28 0:11 0:17 0:35 1:09 0:33 0:22 0:32

6:41 7:10 7:44 8:26 9:11 9:27 9:51 9:58 10:27
0:21 0:29 0:34 0:42 0:45 0:16 0:24 0:07 0:29

560 Pascal Wetter Fehlst 1:39 2:05 2:34 ----- 4:11 6:16 6:27 6:59 7:35 8:33 9:04 ----- 11:50 12:28
Hofwies - Zimmermann 1:39 0:26 0:29 1:37 2:05 0:11 0:32 0:36 0:58 0:31 2:46 0:38

13:29 14:13 14:41 15:37 16:59 ----- 18:37 18:45 19:28 3:20 3:37 11:17
1:01 0:44 0:28 0:56 1:22 1:38 0:08 0:43 *59 *59 *33



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 10 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

5. Klasse Mädchen  (55) 1.4 km  0 Hm   20 P
1(57) 2(32) 3(51) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(50) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(34) 12(53) 13(56) 14(47)

15(48) 16(46) 17(45) 18(44) 19(98) 20(99) Z

1 1536 Carol Koch 10:53 0:26 0:54 1:34 2:33 3:02 3:11 3:26 4:07 4:45 5:18 6:07 6:46 7:07 7:39
Steinegg - Koller 0:26 0:28 0:40 0:59 0:29 0:09 0:15 0:41 0:38 0:33 0:49 0:39 0:21 0:32

8:09 8:52 9:49 10:03 10:24 10:28 10:53
0:30 0:43 0:57 0:14 0:21 0:04 0:25

2 1506 Andrina Inauen 11:02 0:32 0:57 1:23 2:25 3:02 3:24 3:46 4:52 5:20 5:40 6:08 6:46 7:14 7:48
Gringel - Masina 0:32 0:25 0:26 1:02 0:37 0:22 0:22 1:06 0:28 0:20 0:28 0:38 0:28 0:34

8:23 9:10 9:48 10:07 10:31 10:36 11:02
0:35 0:47 0:38 0:19 0:24 0:05 0:26

3 1517 Jasmin Bürkler 11:21 0:34 1:12 1:53 2:45 3:19 3:29 3:50 4:40 5:31 5:52 6:16 6:59 7:21 7:50
Gringel - Masina 0:34 0:38 0:41 0:52 0:34 0:10 0:21 0:50 0:51 0:21 0:24 0:43 0:22 0:29

8:24 9:13 10:05 10:20 10:45 10:54 11:21
0:34 0:49 0:52 0:15 0:25 0:09 0:27

4 1548 Jil Inauen 11:30 0:34 1:00 1:35 2:37 3:19 3:29 3:53 4:41 5:28 5:47 6:11 6:48 7:22 7:59
Gringel - Streule 0:34 0:26 0:35 1:02 0:42 0:10 0:24 0:48 0:47 0:19 0:24 0:37 0:34 0:37

8:32 9:25 10:05 10:24 10:50 11:05 11:30
0:33 0:53 0:40 0:19 0:26 0:15 0:25

5 1521 Sina Wetter 11:33 0:26 0:55 1:21 2:22 2:54 3:09 3:28 4:20 5:05 5:59 6:50 7:20 7:41 8:15
Gringel - Sollberger 0:26 0:29 0:26 1:01 0:32 0:15 0:19 0:52 0:45 0:54 0:51 0:30 0:21 0:34

8:50 9:37 10:19 10:35 11:02 11:10 11:33
0:35 0:47 0:42 0:16 0:27 0:08 0:23

6 1559 Priska Dörig 11:47 0:31 1:22 1:50 2:54 3:34 3:44 4:01 4:46 5:46 6:04 6:24 7:05 7:34 8:11
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:31 0:51 0:28 1:04 0:40 0:10 0:17 0:45 1:00 0:18 0:20 0:41 0:29 0:37

8:40 9:39 10:38 10:55 11:17 11:23 11:47
0:29 0:59 0:59 0:17 0:22 0:06 0:24

7 1549 Stephanie Locher 11:53 1:13 1:44 2:16 3:10 3:47 3:58 4:17 5:34 6:15 6:36 6:58 7:30 7:52 8:21
Gringel - Streule 1:13 0:31 0:32 0:54 0:37 0:11 0:19 1:17 0:41 0:21 0:22 0:32 0:22 0:29

8:58 9:39 10:28 10:47 11:23 11:28 11:53
0:37 0:41 0:49 0:19 0:36 0:05 0:25

8 1546 Lea Schmidt 11:55 0:54 1:25 1:50 3:22 3:53 4:04 4:22 5:13 6:33 6:48 7:04 7:44 8:06 8:34
Gringel - Streule 0:54 0:31 0:25 1:32 0:31 0:11 0:18 0:51 1:20 0:15 0:16 0:40 0:22 0:28

9:04 9:50 10:47 11:00 11:25 11:30 11:55
0:30 0:46 0:57 0:13 0:25 0:05 0:25

9 1519 Aline Wyss 12:18 0:24 0:53 1:31 3:13 3:44 3:53 4:12 5:04 5:45 6:04 6:26 7:05 7:54 8:26
Gringel - Sollberger 0:24 0:29 0:38 1:42 0:31 0:09 0:19 0:52 0:41 0:19 0:22 0:39 0:49 0:32

9:03 10:18 10:59 11:14 11:44 11:52 12:18
0:37 1:15 0:41 0:15 0:30 0:08 0:26

10 1547 Kim Inauen 12:41 0:33 2:16 2:47 3:52 4:34 4:52 5:07 5:58 6:35 6:59 7:22 8:05 8:44 9:11
Gringel - Streule 0:33 1:43 0:31 1:05 0:42 0:18 0:15 0:51 0:37 0:24 0:23 0:43 0:39 0:27

9:46 10:31 11:20 11:36 11:55 12:16 12:41
0:35 0:45 0:49 0:16 0:19 0:21 0:25

10 1555 Ronja Manser 12:41 0:36 1:14 1:42 3:05 3:38 3:50 4:11 5:03 5:37 6:01 6:37 7:10 7:31 9:01
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:36 0:38 0:28 1:23 0:33 0:12 0:21 0:52 0:34 0:24 0:36 0:33 0:21 1:30

9:31 10:45 11:23 11:38 12:05 12:15 12:41
0:30 1:14 0:38 0:15 0:27 0:10 0:26

12 1515 Lea Heeb 12:51 0:26 0:49 1:23 2:28 3:21 3:39 3:59 4:55 6:08 6:31 6:56 7:29 7:58 8:31
Gringel - Masina 0:26 0:23 0:34 1:05 0:53 0:18 0:20 0:56 1:13 0:23 0:25 0:33 0:29 0:33

9:05 10:10 11:24 11:47 12:15 12:22 12:51
0:34 1:05 1:14 0:23 0:28 0:07 0:29

13 1551 Vivienne Breitenmoser 13:01 0:32 0:55 1:18 3:45 4:16 4:29 4:46 5:35 6:19 6:33 7:09 7:44 8:03 9:32
Gringel - Streule 0:32 0:23 0:23 2:27 0:31 0:13 0:17 0:49 0:44 0:14 0:36 0:35 0:19 1:29

10:14 10:58 11:41 11:56 12:22 12:35 13:01
0:42 0:44 0:43 0:15 0:26 0:13 0:26

14 1540 Ramona Büchel 13:11 0:27 1:00 1:30 2:37 3:09 3:22 4:01 5:17 6:20 6:51 7:11 8:21 8:45 9:39
Gringel - Streule 0:27 0:33 0:30 1:07 0:32 0:13 0:39 1:16 1:03 0:31 0:20 1:10 0:24 0:54

10:12 11:09 11:55 12:11 12:38 12:46 13:11
0:33 0:57 0:46 0:16 0:27 0:08 0:25

15 1525 Natalie Gex 13:14 0:34 1:09 1:46 2:42 3:20 3:36 5:28 6:20 7:13 7:32 8:04 8:41 9:06 9:39
Gringel - Sollberger 0:34 0:35 0:37 0:56 0:38 0:16 1:52 0:52 0:53 0:19 0:32 0:37 0:25 0:33

10:09 10:57 11:52 12:05 12:30 12:48 13:14
0:30 0:48 0:55 0:13 0:25 0:18 0:26

16 1558 Viviane Büsser 13:19 0:35 1:10 1:47 4:25 5:05 5:15 5:30 6:15 7:06 7:30 7:50 8:30 8:52 9:40
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:35 0:35 0:37 2:38 0:40 0:10 0:15 0:45 0:51 0:24 0:20 0:40 0:22 0:48

10:11 11:13 12:09 12:24 12:47 12:53 13:19
0:31 1:02 0:56 0:15 0:23 0:06 0:26

17 1528 Altuna Sulejmani 13:21 0:57 1:24 1:53 3:01 3:40 3:53 4:15 5:16 6:10 7:09 7:34 8:19 8:43 9:19
Gringel - Sollberger 0:57 0:27 0:29 1:08 0:39 0:13 0:22 1:01 0:54 0:59 0:25 0:45 0:24 0:36

10:02 11:02 12:00 12:17 12:49 12:56 13:21
0:43 1:00 0:58 0:17 0:32 0:07 0:25

18 1507 Zoe Neff 13:27 1:14 1:47 2:19 4:08 4:40 4:52 5:14 6:22 7:14 7:39 8:09 8:57 9:18 10:00
Gringel - Masina 1:14 0:33 0:32 1:49 0:32 0:12 0:22 1:08 0:52 0:25 0:30 0:48 0:21 0:42

10:32 11:20 12:04 12:20 12:49 13:02 13:27
0:32 0:48 0:44 0:16 0:29 0:13 0:25

19 1541 Soraya Premerlani 13:40 0:52 1:18 1:45 3:00 3:35 4:47 5:04 5:56 6:59 7:25 8:00 8:54 9:16 9:48
Gringel - Streule 0:52 0:26 0:27 1:15 0:35 1:12 0:17 0:52 1:03 0:26 0:35 0:54 0:22 0:32

10:22 11:18 12:11 12:25 12:53 13:04 13:40
0:34 0:56 0:53 0:14 0:28 0:11 0:36

20 1542 Sina Locher 13:54 0:50 1:47 2:17 3:21 3:59 4:12 4:30 5:31 6:55 7:14 7:36 8:20 8:51 9:29
Gringel - Streule 0:50 0:57 0:30 1:04 0:38 0:13 0:18 1:01 1:24 0:19 0:22 0:44 0:31 0:38

10:07 11:10 12:25 12:43 13:12 13:25 13:54
0:38 1:03 1:15 0:18 0:29 0:13 0:29



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 11 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

5. Klasse Mädchen  (55) 1.4 km  0 Hm   20 P (Forts.)

1(57) 2(32) 3(51) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(50) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(34) 12(53) 13(56) 14(47)
15(48) 16(46) 17(45) 18(44) 19(98) 20(99) Z

21 1522 Fabienne Hasler 13:57 0:22 0:47 1:10 1:57 2:29 2:41 6:21 7:21 7:51 8:06 8:25 9:03 9:25 9:55
Gringel - Sollberger 0:22 0:25 0:23 0:47 0:32 0:12 3:40 1:00 0:30 0:15 0:19 0:38 0:22 0:30

11:10 11:48 12:52 13:03 13:25 13:31 13:57
1:15 0:38 1:04 0:11 0:22 0:06 0:26

21 1554 Selina Fässler 13:57 1:39 2:29 2:54 4:07 4:40 4:55 5:13 6:02 6:40 6:59 7:32 8:12 8:32 10:02
Hofwies - Zimmermann 1:39 0:50 0:25 1:13 0:33 0:15 0:18 0:49 0:38 0:19 0:33 0:40 0:20 1:30

10:29 11:27 12:20 13:02 13:22 13:29 13:57
0:27 0:58 0:53 0:42 0:20 0:07 0:28

23 1514 Sara Gudalovic 14:00 1:05 1:42 2:09 3:44 4:31 4:44 5:09 6:10 7:20 7:39 8:06 8:38 9:08 9:40
Gringel - Masina 1:05 0:37 0:27 1:35 0:47 0:13 0:25 1:01 1:10 0:19 0:27 0:32 0:30 0:32

10:26 11:32 12:40 12:56 13:25 13:31 14:00
0:46 1:06 1:08 0:16 0:29 0:06 0:29

24 1544 Lorena Fuchs 14:10 0:33 1:04 1:34 2:57 3:37 3:50 4:07 5:47 6:44 7:13 7:33 8:28 9:31 10:06
Gringel - Streule 0:33 0:31 0:30 1:23 0:40 0:13 0:17 1:40 0:57 0:29 0:20 0:55 1:03 0:35

11:12 12:09 12:58 13:11 13:37 13:47 14:10
1:06 0:57 0:49 0:13 0:26 0:10 0:23

25 1510 Corinne Schiegg 14:34 0:24 1:10 1:38 3:32 4:11 4:22 4:46 5:38 6:39 7:01 7:34 8:17 8:45 9:16
Gringel - Masina 0:24 0:46 0:28 1:54 0:39 0:11 0:24 0:52 1:01 0:22 0:33 0:43 0:28 0:31

9:58 10:53 12:38 12:56 14:02 14:06 14:34
0:42 0:55 1:45 0:18 1:06 0:04 0:28

26 1518 Riana Steinmann 15:14 0:37 1:29 1:54 4:25 4:55 5:04 5:21 6:15 6:56 7:13 7:37 8:07 8:30 10:21
Gringel - Sollberger 0:37 0:52 0:25 2:31 0:30 0:09 0:17 0:54 0:41 0:17 0:24 0:30 0:23 1:51

12:36 13:14 14:00 14:15 14:42 14:47 15:14
2:15 0:38 0:46 0:15 0:27 0:05 0:27

27 1535 Vanessa Speck 15:18 1:26 2:21 2:58 4:06 4:46 5:03 5:23 6:40 7:59 9:52 10:11 10:46 11:10 11:45
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:26 0:55 0:37 1:08 0:40 0:17 0:20 1:17 1:19 1:53 0:19 0:35 0:24 0:35

12:30 13:14 14:02 14:21 14:45 14:52 15:18
0:45 0:44 0:48 0:19 0:24 0:07 0:26

28 1534 Deborah Signer 15:20 0:39 2:43 3:15 4:29 5:17 5:28 5:44 6:44 7:26 7:48 8:39 9:28 9:49 10:35
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:39 2:04 0:32 1:14 0:48 0:11 0:16 1:00 0:42 0:22 0:51 0:49 0:21 0:46

11:20 12:16 13:00 13:14 14:44 14:52 15:20
0:45 0:56 0:44 0:14 1:30 0:08 0:28

29 1531 Stefanie Dörig 15:24 0:37 1:14 2:03 3:07 3:45 3:56 6:47 7:50 8:32 8:47 9:16 10:01 10:25 11:03
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 0:37 0:37 0:49 1:04 0:38 0:11 2:51 1:03 0:42 0:15 0:29 0:45 0:24 0:38

12:16 13:08 13:57 14:11 14:49 14:59 15:24
1:13 0:52 0:49 0:14 0:38 0:10 0:25

30 1556 Saime Shabani 15:40 0:32 1:02 4:22 5:36 6:14 6:24 6:49 7:42 8:39 9:02 9:30 10:05 11:03 11:47
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:32 0:30 3:20 1:14 0:38 0:10 0:25 0:53 0:57 0:23 0:28 0:35 0:58 0:44

12:32 13:28 14:25 14:38 15:03 15:14 15:40 1:35
0:45 0:56 0:57 0:13 0:25 0:11 0:26 *31

31 1557 Simona Jadarola 15:42 0:39 2:22 3:00 4:17 4:57 5:15 5:36 6:45 7:54 8:15 8:39 9:30 10:14 10:48
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:39 1:43 0:38 1:17 0:40 0:18 0:21 1:09 1:09 0:21 0:24 0:51 0:44 0:34

11:40 12:49 13:57 14:12 14:56 15:15 15:42
0:52 1:09 1:08 0:15 0:44 0:19 0:27

32 1523 Lea Fritsche 15:52 0:30 1:10 1:39 3:43 4:40 4:54 5:16 6:26 7:24 8:47 9:14 11:16 11:36 12:04
Gringel - Sollberger 0:30 0:40 0:29 2:04 0:57 0:14 0:22 1:10 0:58 1:23 0:27 2:02 0:20 0:28

12:42 13:33 14:27 14:48 15:15 15:27 15:52
0:38 0:51 0:54 0:21 0:27 0:12 0:25

33 1509 Tanja Fässler 16:11 0:39 1:12 1:50 5:09 5:44 6:00 6:23 7:10 8:13 8:40 9:08 9:49 10:21 10:48
Gringel - Masina 0:39 0:33 0:38 3:19 0:35 0:16 0:23 0:47 1:03 0:27 0:28 0:41 0:32 0:27

11:35 12:32 14:18 14:34 15:38 15:44 16:11 7:41
0:47 0:57 1:46 0:16 1:04 0:06 0:27 *35

34 1532 Ronja Graf 16:14 1:00 4:38 5:08 6:20 7:10 7:21 7:37 8:23 9:01 9:41 10:31 11:20 11:40 12:38
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:00 3:38 0:30 1:12 0:50 0:11 0:16 0:46 0:38 0:40 0:50 0:49 0:20 0:58

13:15 14:06 14:47 15:03 15:36 15:46 16:14
0:37 0:51 0:41 0:16 0:33 0:10 0:28

35 1550 Julia Siallagan 16:34 0:39 1:09 1:39 6:25 7:09 7:20 7:49 8:44 9:35 10:04 10:21 11:02 11:24 12:17
Gringel - Streule 0:39 0:30 0:30 4:46 0:44 0:11 0:29 0:55 0:51 0:29 0:17 0:41 0:22 0:53

12:57 13:49 14:52 15:18 15:44 16:08 16:34
0:40 0:52 1:03 0:26 0:26 0:24 0:26

36 1512 Sara Sunteva 16:44 0:48 1:19 1:49 4:26 4:57 5:06 5:23 6:32 7:21 7:43 8:42 9:23 11:37 12:25
Gringel - Masina 0:48 0:31 0:30 2:37 0:31 0:09 0:17 1:09 0:49 0:22 0:59 0:41 2:14 0:48

13:24 14:17 15:12 15:39 16:09 16:18 16:44
0:59 0:53 0:55 0:27 0:30 0:09 0:26

37 1508 Cedrine Zeller 16:50 2:14 3:32 4:02 5:51 6:28 6:44 7:03 7:52 8:54 9:12 9:50 10:33 11:01 11:30
Gringel - Masina 2:14 1:18 0:30 1:49 0:37 0:16 0:19 0:49 1:02 0:18 0:38 0:43 0:28 0:29

12:15 13:09 15:00 15:15 16:19 16:22 16:50
0:45 0:54 1:51 0:15 1:04 0:03 0:28

38 1529 Isabel Biser 17:20 1:14 2:05 2:46 4:20 5:32 5:52 8:40 9:48 10:26 10:46 11:20 11:57 12:20 13:01
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:14 0:51 0:41 1:34 1:12 0:20 2:48 1:08 0:38 0:20 0:34 0:37 0:23 0:41

14:12 14:59 15:56 16:09 16:45 16:55 17:20
1:11 0:47 0:57 0:13 0:36 0:10 0:25

39 1511 Viviane Fässler 17:25 1:33 1:59 2:29 5:05 5:39 5:50 6:11 7:22 8:15 8:31 9:25 10:05 12:25 13:08
Gringel - Masina 1:33 0:26 0:30 2:36 0:34 0:11 0:21 1:11 0:53 0:16 0:54 0:40 2:20 0:43

14:08 15:12 15:58 16:25 16:51 17:02 17:25
1:00 1:04 0:46 0:27 0:26 0:11 0:23

40 1530 Tamara Büchler 17:31 1:23 2:10 3:00 4:04 4:42 4:53 7:57 8:47 9:34 9:54 10:16 11:00 11:23 12:00
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 1:23 0:47 0:50 1:04 0:38 0:11 3:04 0:50 0:47 0:20 0:22 0:44 0:23 0:37

13:13 14:42 15:55 16:16 16:48 16:57 17:31
1:13 1:29 1:13 0:21 0:32 0:09 0:34



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 12 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

5. Klasse Mädchen  (55) 1.4 km  0 Hm   20 P (Forts.)

1(57) 2(32) 3(51) 4(42) 5(41) 6(52) 7(50) 8(38) 9(36) 10(33) 11(34) 12(53) 13(56) 14(47)
15(48) 16(46) 17(45) 18(44) 19(98) 20(99) Z

41 1552 Vanessa Schubiger 17:49 1:27 1:51 2:35 5:24 6:04 6:16 8:14 9:17 10:33 10:49 11:18 12:04 12:29 13:10
Hofwies - Zimmermann 1:27 0:24 0:44 2:49 0:40 0:12 1:58 1:03 1:16 0:16 0:29 0:46 0:25 0:41

13:52 15:12 16:23 16:37 17:12 17:22 17:49
0:42 1:20 1:11 0:14 0:35 0:10 0:27

42 1527 Jasmin Hautle 17:56 2:57 3:29 4:00 5:35 6:31 6:41 7:06 8:55 9:34 9:53 10:12 12:01 12:41 13:14
Gringel - Sollberger 2:57 0:32 0:31 1:35 0:56 0:10 0:25 1:49 0:39 0:19 0:19 1:49 0:40 0:33

13:56 15:16 16:26 16:57 17:14 17:34 17:56
0:42 1:20 1:10 0:31 0:17 0:20 0:22

43 1520 Svenja Graf 17:59 0:35 1:15 1:43 2:50 3:27 3:39 8:45 9:47 10:28 10:54 11:16 12:13 12:37 13:18
Gringel - Sollberger 0:35 0:40 0:28 1:07 0:37 0:12 5:06 1:02 0:41 0:26 0:22 0:57 0:24 0:41

13:57 15:11 16:11 16:37 17:16 17:29 17:59
0:39 1:14 1:00 0:26 0:39 0:13 0:30

44 1538 Angelica Büchler 18:02 0:58 2:20 2:56 5:09 6:00 6:13 6:36 7:41 8:55 9:23 9:57 10:53 11:22 12:35
Gringel - Streule 0:58 1:22 0:36 2:13 0:51 0:13 0:23 1:05 1:14 0:28 0:34 0:56 0:29 1:13

13:34 15:08 16:14 16:30 17:14 17:28 18:02
0:59 1:34 1:06 0:16 0:44 0:14 0:34

45 1537 Livia Fritsche 19:43 1:41 2:11 2:55 4:11 4:54 5:09 8:17 9:15 10:00 12:59 13:24 14:01 14:33 15:13
Steinegg - Koller 1:41 0:30 0:44 1:16 0:43 0:15 3:08 0:58 0:45 2:59 0:25 0:37 0:32 0:40

15:53 17:29 18:29 18:46 19:11 19:17 19:43
0:40 1:36 1:00 0:17 0:25 0:06 0:26

46 1560 Claudia Saller 20:06 0:33 1:13 1:47 6:25 7:10 7:23 7:43 9:24 10:18 10:46 11:16 13:20 13:49 16:03
Hofwies - Zimmermann 0:33 0:40 0:34 4:38 0:45 0:13 0:20 1:41 0:54 0:28 0:30 2:04 0:29 2:14

16:35 17:31 18:26 18:51 19:20 19:36 20:06
0:32 0:56 0:55 0:25 0:29 0:16 0:30

47 1545 Zoe McKinney 27:50 1:48 2:11 2:36 7:40 8:47 9:01 9:29 10:49 12:03 19:44 20:06 20:36 21:05 22:12
Gringel - Streule 1:48 0:23 0:25 5:04 1:07 0:14 0:28 1:20 1:14 7:41 0:22 0:30 0:29 1:07

23:10 24:48 26:10 26:23 27:07 27:23 27:50
0:58 1:38 1:22 0:13 0:44 0:16 0:27

48 1516 Stephanie Signer 28:39 0:32 3:40 4:21 13:28 14:08 14:23 14:48 16:17 17:29 18:12 20:40 21:21 21:45 22:33
Gringel - Masina 0:32 3:08 0:41 9:07 0:40 0:15 0:25 1:29 1:12 0:43 2:28 0:41 0:24 0:48

23:58 25:20 26:53 27:16 27:58 28:11 28:39 13:04
1:25 1:22 1:33 0:23 0:42 0:13 0:28 *43

49 1543 Stefanie Ebneter 30:39 1:04 3:39 5:28 10:31 11:39 11:54 12:17 13:38 14:55 22:32 22:53 23:27 24:01 25:00
Gringel - Streule 1:04 2:35 1:49 5:03 1:08 0:15 0:23 1:21 1:17 7:37 0:21 0:34 0:34 0:59

26:01 27:42 28:58 29:20 29:52 30:12 30:39
1:01 1:41 1:16 0:22 0:32 0:20 0:27

1513 Corina Schwizer Fehlst 0:45 1:14 4:10 6:36 7:07 7:18 8:39 10:43 11:46 13:32 16:28 17:11 17:40 18:21
Gringel - Masina 0:45 0:29 2:56 2:26 0:31 0:11 1:21 2:04 1:03 1:46 2:56 0:43 0:29 0:41

19:03 20:17 ----- 21:17 22:37 22:47
0:42 1:14 1:00 1:20 0:10

1524 Ines Milicevic Fehlst 0:27 0:50 1:26 2:24 3:06 3:20 3:42 4:40 5:21 5:41 6:04 6:39 7:04 7:44
Gringel - Sollberger 0:27 0:23 0:36 0:58 0:42 0:14 0:22 0:58 0:41 0:20 0:23 0:35 0:25 0:40

8:31 9:28 ----- 10:40 11:08 11:14 11:42
0:47 0:57 1:12 0:28 0:06 0:28

1526 Cédrine Speck Fehlst 0:31 1:29 2:03 3:33 4:15 4:25 4:49 5:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- 6:54 8:32
Gringel - Sollberger 0:31 0:58 0:34 1:30 0:42 0:10 0:24 1:08 0:57 1:38

9:35 10:29 11:23 11:45 12:10 12:26 12:52 3:05
1:03 0:54 0:54 0:22 0:25 0:16 0:26 *43

1533 Anna Sá Trocolli Fehlst 3:26 5:16 5:51 15:48 16:23 16:35 16:52 17:42 19:15 19:30 19:48 20:22 20:44 21:42
Meistersrüte - Kölbener 3:26 1:50 0:35 9:57 0:35 0:12 0:17 0:50 1:33 0:15 0:18 0:34 0:22 0:58

22:22 ----- ----- 24:51 ----- 25:15 25:44 23:40
0:40 2:29 0:24 0:29 *98

1539 Mirnesa Mujkanovic Fehlst 1:08 1:35 2:08 4:30 5:06 5:19 5:44 6:36 7:27 7:52 8:14 9:41 10:20 10:57
Gringel - Streule 1:08 0:27 0:33 2:22 0:36 0:13 0:25 0:52 0:51 0:25 0:22 1:27 0:39 0:37

11:33 12:40 13:39 ----- 15:48 15:56 16:25
0:36 1:07 0:59 2:09 0:08 0:29

1553 Janine Fuster Fehlst ----- 1:54 2:43 4:03 4:52 5:04 7:03 8:11 9:22 9:42 10:07 10:56 11:21 12:01
Hofwies - Zimmermann 1:54 0:49 1:20 0:49 0:12 1:59 1:08 1:11 0:20 0:25 0:49 0:25 0:40

12:43 14:01 15:14 15:28 16:01 16:11 16:40 0:46
0:42 1:18 1:13 0:14 0:33 0:10 0:29 *58



7. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup; Appenzell; 20.05.2011 Di 24.05.2011 21:30
SPORTident Ergebnis Seite 13 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

6. Klasse Knaben  (35) 2.2 km  0 Hm   22 P
1(68) 2(48) 3(70) 4(37) 5(61) 6(69) 7(62) 8(72) 9(73) 10(65) 11(67) 12(63) 13(34) 14(33)

15(50) 16(39) 17(64) 18(42) 19(43) 20(44) 21(98) 22(99) Z

1 634 Kevin Speck 19:34 0:45 1:23 1:50 2:51 3:20 4:16 6:14 7:38 8:01 8:54 10:06 11:25 12:14 13:23
Meistersrüte - Albisser 0:45 0:38 0:27 1:01 0:29 0:56 1:58 1:24 0:23 0:53 1:12 1:19 0:49 1:09

14:24 14:54 16:01 17:24 17:40 18:32 19:05 19:13 19:34
1:01 0:30 1:07 1:23 0:16 0:52 0:33 0:08 0:21

2 627 Nico Sutter 20:07 1:08 1:47 2:17 3:25 3:55 4:48 6:37 8:53 9:20 10:19 11:01 12:25 13:09 13:36
Hofwies - Osterwalder 1:08 0:39 0:30 1:08 0:30 0:53 1:49 2:16 0:27 0:59 0:42 1:24 0:44 0:27

14:45 15:11 16:03 17:44 18:04 19:09 19:34 19:41 20:07
1:09 0:26 0:52 1:41 0:20 1:05 0:25 0:07 0:26

3 620 Damian Fritsche 27:04 1:15 1:55 2:26 3:57 4:35 5:44 7:41 9:00 9:44 11:01 12:24 15:03 19:22 19:49
Hofwies - Osterwalder 1:15 0:40 0:31 1:31 0:38 1:09 1:57 1:19 0:44 1:17 1:23 2:39 4:19 0:27

21:05 21:52 23:02 24:40 24:56 26:15 26:38 26:40 27:04
1:16 0:47 1:10 1:38 0:16 1:19 0:23 0:02 0:24

4 623 Simon Koller 28:03 1:15 1:52 2:48 3:55 6:25 7:49 10:23 12:05 12:27 13:54 15:02 18:48 19:30 19:50
Hofwies - Osterwalder 1:15 0:37 0:56 1:07 2:30 1:24 2:34 1:42 0:22 1:27 1:08 3:46 0:42 0:20

21:36 22:04 23:32 25:49 26:09 27:06 27:30 27:40 28:03
1:46 0:28 1:28 2:17 0:20 0:57 0:24 0:10 0:23

5 612 Jeron Holderegger 28:16 0:53 1:31 2:25 3:46 4:48 5:33 9:35 13:06 13:25 14:16 15:17 18:59 19:43 20:04
Gringel - Zihlmann 0:53 0:38 0:54 1:21 1:02 0:45 4:02 3:31 0:19 0:51 1:01 3:42 0:44 0:21

21:28 22:02 23:49 25:44 26:21 27:17 27:45 27:52 28:16
1:24 0:34 1:47 1:55 0:37 0:56 0:28 0:07 0:24

6 625 Muhamed Mahmuti 28:43 1:38 2:16 2:48 3:56 4:35 5:56 8:06 10:51 11:18 13:23 15:51 18:30 19:18 19:44
Hofwies - Osterwalder 1:38 0:38 0:32 1:08 0:39 1:21 2:10 2:45 0:27 2:05 2:28 2:39 0:48 0:26

22:17 22:47 24:15 25:56 26:16 27:38 28:11 28:20 28:43
2:33 0:30 1:28 1:41 0:20 1:22 0:33 0:09 0:23

7 615 Joel Sanguanini 29:13 0:54 1:27 2:02 3:49 4:36 5:55 6:54 12:30 12:54 13:54 15:45 18:13 19:40 20:04
Gringel - Zihlmann 0:54 0:33 0:35 1:47 0:47 1:19 0:59 5:36 0:24 1:00 1:51 2:28 1:27 0:24

21:13 22:19 23:35 26:35 27:01 28:05 28:36 28:46 29:13
1:09 1:06 1:16 3:00 0:26 1:04 0:31 0:10 0:27

8 611 Dario Büchi 29:15 1:33 2:12 3:21 4:43 5:45 6:34 10:37 14:07 14:27 15:16 16:13 20:00 20:43 21:04
Gringel - Zihlmann 1:33 0:39 1:09 1:22 1:02 0:49 4:03 3:30 0:20 0:49 0:57 3:47 0:43 0:21

22:30 23:00 24:51 26:42 27:17 28:21 28:43 28:48 29:15
1:26 0:30 1:51 1:51 0:35 1:04 0:22 0:05 0:27

9 618 Stefan Fuster 30:40 1:18 2:14 3:18 4:46 5:38 6:45 10:03 11:48 12:16 13:24 14:53 21:00 21:56 22:22
Gringel - Zihlmann 1:18 0:56 1:04 1:28 0:52 1:07 3:18 1:45 0:28 1:08 1:29 6:07 0:56 0:26

23:31 24:20 25:32 27:57 28:21 29:28 30:02 30:13 30:40
1:09 0:49 1:12 2:25 0:24 1:07 0:34 0:11 0:27

10 610 Adrian Graf 30:42 3:23 3:53 4:46 6:15 7:09 7:59 8:04 15:32 15:50 16:39 17:40 21:16 22:09 22:29
Gringel - Zihlmann 3:23 0:30 0:53 1:29 0:54 0:50 0:05 7:28 0:18 0:49 1:01 3:36 0:53 0:20

23:54 24:25 26:15 28:01 28:32 29:37 30:08 30:16 30:42
1:25 0:31 1:50 1:46 0:31 1:05 0:31 0:08 0:26

11 642 Adrian Manser 31:24 1:44 2:15 3:43 5:15 5:48 8:07 11:13 14:54 15:16 16:06 18:18 19:45 20:38 20:54
Hofwies - Untersander 1:44 0:31 1:28 1:32 0:33 2:19 3:06 3:41 0:22 0:50 2:12 1:27 0:53 0:16

22:15 23:40 25:55 28:34 28:55 30:01 30:35 30:57 31:24
1:21 1:25 2:15 2:39 0:21 1:06 0:34 0:22 0:27

12 608 Marco Locher 32:04 2:53 5:19 6:25 7:43 8:43 9:33 13:35 17:04 17:20 18:14 19:14 22:55 23:41 24:00
Gringel - Zihlmann 2:53 2:26 1:06 1:18 1:00 0:50 4:02 3:29 0:16 0:54 1:00 3:41 0:46 0:19

25:26 26:04 27:47 29:42 30:21 31:11 31:40 31:43 32:04
1:26 0:38 1:43 1:55 0:39 0:50 0:29 0:03 0:21

13 614 Silvan Rempfler 32:23 1:03 1:38 4:02 6:46 7:36 8:52 10:05 13:31 13:55 15:52 19:08 21:19 22:28 23:17
Gringel - Zihlmann 1:03 0:35 2:24 2:44 0:50 1:16 1:13 3:26 0:24 1:57 3:16 2:11 1:09 0:49

25:08 25:35 27:00 29:55 30:19 31:13 31:51 31:58 32:23
1:51 0:27 1:25 2:55 0:24 0:54 0:38 0:07 0:25

